
57
 5

9

C
ha

ng
e 

Al
le

y

Rising Bollard

9a

Change Alley

50

22

Albion

56

10

a

2

77

1a

39.0m

5

Posts

82

31

73
 7

5

Bank

26

TCB

3 
to

 7

55

3

52

Multistorey Car Park
Airedale House

Posts
76

Sub Sta

67
a

SM

4

Albion Place

54
64

Rising Bollard
34

Multistorey Car Park

U
PPER

 BASIN
G

H
ALL STR

EET

87

Bond Street

89

35

46 to 50

Bank

Rising Bollard

50

36 37

1

40

El

58

30

32

53

Bank

West Riding 67
85

28

60

33

32

Telephone Exchange

Court

61

62

79

LB

9

10

30

71

House

34

All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise stated.
Dimensions to be verified on site.
Do not scale.
Copyright of CTB Limited.  All rights reserved.
Drawing not to be reproduced without permission.

Drawing Status:

Client:

Date:Scale:

Revision:Drawing Number:Project Number:

Drawing Title:

Project Address:

Checked By:Drawn By:

BERRY'S.JEWELLERS

62.ALBION.STREET
LEEDS
_

SITE.PLAN
.
.

16123 500 01

EXISTING

1:500@A3 16.01.2024

CTB _

Crowther Turnbull Booth

Harry@crowtherturnbullbooth.co.uk www.ctbsurv.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)113 245 5556
Fax: +44 (0)113 245 5557

Crowther Turnbull Booth
12th Floor, The Basilica
2 King Charles Street
Leeds LS1 6LS

Chartered Building Surveyors and
Project Managers

DateDescriptionRev.


	Sheets and Views
	004 (3)


